

WARRANTY DEED

ATE #02042670 AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO:

& Mrs. Ronald C. Stutzman 4270 Findly Jane Klamath File, SR 97603

UNTIL A CHANGE IS REQUESTED ALL TAX STATEMENTS TO THE FOLLOWING ADDRESS: SAME AS ABOVE

FRANCETTE LEVELL, hereinafter called GRANTOR(S), convey(s) to RONALD C. STUTZMAN and JENNIFER STUTZMAN, husband and wife, hereinafter called GRANTEE(S), all that Treal property situated in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon, described as:

A tract of land situate in Block 7, EWAUNA PARK, in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon, described as follows:

Beginning at the Southeast corner of Lot 4 in said Block 7; thence Northerly along the West right of way line of the Old Midland Road 16 feet to the true point of beginning; thence continuing along said right of way line 96 feet; thence Westerly at right angles 138 feet thence Southerly at right angles 96 feet; thence Easterly at right angles 138 feet to the point of beginning.

Code 172 Map 3909-900 Tax Lot 1000

"THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OR FOREST PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.390."

and covenant(s) that grantor is the owner of the above described property free of all encumbrances except covenants, conditions, restrictions, reservations, rights, rights of way and easements of record, if any, and apparent upon the land,

and will warrant and defend the same against all persons who may lawfully claim the same, except as shown above.

The true and actual consideration for this transfer is \$23,500.00.

In construing this deed and where the context so requires, the singular includes the plural.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has executed this instrument

Kancelle Levell FRANCETTE STUTZMAN LEVELLENA

STATE OF COLORADO .)

County of Myllos

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this day of December 1994, by FRANCHITE LEVELL. Before me: Men Trught
Notaly & Russia for Colorad Commission expires 4/24/96

My Commission Expires: K Managaman and Control

WASHOE COUNTY DISTRICT HEALTH DEPARTMENT

Reno, Nevada

STATE OF NEVADA -- DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN RESOURCES DIVISION OF HEALTH — SECTION OF VITAL STATISTICS CERTIFICATE OF DEATH

TYPE R PRINT	LOCAL FILE DECEASED—NAME	NUMBER 104		TOTALE OF L	PEAIN	
MANENT			Midale	Last	DATE OF DEATH Month, Day,	STATE FILE NUMBER Year) COUNTY OF DEATH
	CITY, TOWN, OR LOCAT	Billy P	HOSPITAL OR OTHER IS CO	LEVELL		9
A30376	36 Done		3c. 411	motion—Name Ill not either, give a	ireet and number) INSIDE CITY LIF	MITS III Host or less and as a sign
	PACE—(e.g. White, Bla- Indian, etc) (Spe	ck. American ETHNIC	411 West		34 Yes	Na) Rm. Inpatient (Specify)
类型的图象	White	4b.	,	Birthday (Years) MOS * DAYS	HOURS . MINE DATE OF 8	IRTH IMO. Day. YET SEA
CEAN CONTRACTOR	STATE OF BIRTH	in) criz	erican EN DE WHAT COUNTRY		50 6 004	Ober 4. 1024 7 4-1
MEDICAL PROPERTY.	Oklahon	a e	U.S.A.	MARRIED NEVER MARRIED WIDOWED DIVORCED (Specify)	SURVIVING SPOUSE (I	ODER 4, 1934 Mal
THE PARTY OF THE P	OCIAL SECURITY ATME		L OCCUPATION IGNE KING	ió Married of York Done During Most of	Francett	hevellald us ARMED FORCE
	3-445-32-10 ESIDENCE-STATE	12) 14a.				
AND THE RESERVED	12-30-17-12-12-12-12-12-12-12-12-12-12-12-12-12-	等性物質 四次指数的发生物		Change Person	Casino	
- F	Sa Nevada	Wash	oe is	Reno MOTIER-MAIO	1 A 1 A 1 A 1 A 1	liforcity for or the
10	6 7.74 7		The second second second second second	LIST 1 MOTHER-MAID	154 411 W. 4	th St. 198 Yes
- Tur	ORMANT-NAME (Type	or Print)	C. Dev	AAILING ADDRESS	Hester	
18a	Francett	e Levell		WALLING ADDRESS	Suget or R.F.D. No., City or	Jown, State, Zept Huddleston
BU	Francett	OVAL OTHER (Specify)	CEMETERY OR C	REMAIORY NAME Dingley	Lane, Klamath	Falls, Oregon 9760
19.	Crema	tion	196 Mason		LOCATION .	City or Town Size
	NEPAL DIRECTOR SIGN	-C-Presnicum	SLOV HAME AND ADDI	LC Memorial Gard	ens 19∞	Reno, Nevada
- >=		/ Jul	er 200 North	nern Nevada Momos		
	due to the cause (Signature and Ti	a) stated.	ured at the time, date and p	lace and	2s, On the basis of examination and	S. AV. Reno, NV 8950; or mechigation, in my comem crash occurs to the caused; stand.
-	DATE SIGNED (A)	o. Day, Yr.)	HOUR OF DEATH	1.0	Signature and Titlal ATE SIGNED IMO. Day 15	us to the causals stand
	215				ATE SIGNED IMO CON VI	HOUR OF DEATH
	NAME OF ATTEN	PHYSICIAN IF OTI	IER THAN CERTIFIER (Type		une 20, 1988	1700
	- TO 21d % - 10 Web A	是中国PLUGE 4577 1519 151	Court Charlette en la constant	全位。1880年 经自由的经济,中华的12年已经 人	RONOUNCED DEAD (No. Der. Yr.) UNC 14, 1988	PRONOUNCED DEAD Floury
	NAME AND ADDR	ESS OF CERTIFIER (PH	SICIAN, MEDICAL EXAMIN	VER OR CORONERI (Type or Print)	14 ON 02 1: 9 1 200	1705
REGI	ZJ VETT	ion U. McCa	rty, Corone	P. O BOX 1113	Ot Reno Novadas	00500
VE = 24.	Signature)	115	1/2	THE PARTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF	THE THE THE THE THE	89520
25 IV		TENTER ONLY OUT CA	DE PER UNE FOR INCIDE.	P. 246. June 20;	1988 a se res	
PAR	t la CXSand	Ulnation	CE PEN UNE FOR (at 16)	AND (H)		(2) (2) (2) (2) (2) (2) (3) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4
ST LEAST	DUE TO, OR AS	CONSEQUENCE OF	en de la companya de La companya de la co			Interval between ordet and days
] a Multip	le stab wo	unds 🖖 🖖			. Would be ween orset and death
	UE 10, OR AS 7	CONSEQUENCE OF	77/31/41/2 V E-1.41			
	Other significant					. Interval between onset and death
PART	OTHER SIGNIFICANT	CONDITIONS—Condition	ns contributing to death bu	I not related to cause given in PART) (a) AUTOPSY. //	
ACC.SI	Down Land	All the state of t		たがなけれた トラーない シャン・オイシャ アデビ ちょうせきんぎ	建设设备 经保险 医多种性 医多种性 医多种性 医多种性 医多种性	or No! CORONER (Speedy Yes or Ab)
	Homicide	June_14.1	988 HOUR OF INJU	RY DESCRIBE HOW MUSTY Fd Way Stabbed	166	122 Vac
	AT WORK (Yes or No)	PLACE OF IN INCOME	28€ 1700	Fd . M 284 Stabbed	by unknown accas	
280	No_	281 H	cuiting and (Smooth)			
3000	-1427128	1201	Ome	289 411 West	4th St., Rm. 61	· Reno. Nevada
		法数据等的		数化活物扩充		
			. 非空气器 建筑铁			Nº79620

This is to certify that the above is a true and legal copy of the certificate on file in this office.

WARNING: IT IS ILLEGAL TO ALTER OR COPY THIS DOCUMENT

VITAL RECORDS



STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.

Filed	for record at request	of Aspen	Aspen Title Company			day
of	December	A.D., 19 <u>94</u> at	11:36 o'clock	A. M., and duly	recorded in Vol	194
		of <u>Deeds</u>		on Page <u>3853</u>	<u>7</u> .	
				elyn Biehn		
FEE	\$40.00		F	By <u>Quilling</u>	Muldensie	<u> </u>